



Cutting and styling

Our services include a full consultation, shampoo, head massage, hot towel and your selection from our in salon menu.

Shampoo, style cut and blow wave

Senior Advanced Principle

Short hair clipper cut 30mins	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$67.00
Style cut 45min.....	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$95.00
Style cut 60min.....	\$85.00	\$110.00	\$125.00

Styling and Blow Wave

Senior Advanced Principle

Short hair 30min	\$37.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
Medium hair 45mins	\$57.00	\$80.00	\$85.00
Long hair 60mins	\$75.00	\$90.00	\$97.00
Blow dry with colour service.....	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$65.00
Formal hair from	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$140.00

Treatments

Davines bespoke treatment	POA
Davines Circles Chronicles.....	\$30.00



Keratin Smoothing Treatment

Short from	\$310.00
Medium from.....	\$375.00
Long from.....	\$480.00

Colour

Permanent Colour

	Senior	Advanced
Regrowth only	\$80.00	\$85.00
Short	\$90.00	\$100.00
Medium	\$140.00	\$150.00
Long.....	\$200.00	\$220.00
On scalp lightening from	\$120.00	\$140.00

Semi - Permanent Colour

Short	\$90.00
Medium	\$120.00
Long	\$160.00
Extra Long	\$190.00

Toners

Short	\$60.00
Medium	\$75.00
Long	\$90.00
Extra Long	\$115.00



Foils and Balayage

Service prices can be used as a guide, and are subject to change without notice. Long hair will incur extra charges. We are happy to provide a complimentary consultation.

Foiling

	Senior	Advanced
Part line	\$65.00	\$80.00
1/4 head T/section.....	\$100.00	\$120.00
1/2 head	\$140.00	\$160.00
3/4 head	\$160.00	\$190.00
Full head	\$200.00	\$230.00

Balayage / Freehand

Part line	From \$130.00
1/4 head T/section	From \$150.00
1/2 head	From \$270.00
Full head.....	From \$350.00

Price includes toner - extra charge for long hair.

Sustainable Salon Fee

A \$3.00 sustainable salon fee is added to your service bill. As a sustainable salon we recycle over 90% of our waste and this small fee pays for this service. Thank you.